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Zegen Packaging is a global manufacturer of innovative food service 
packaging solutions, delivering high-quality, sustainable products to 
clients across North America and around the world. Headquartered 
in Seattle, WA, Zegen operates through a network of international 
manufacturing facilities, enabling us to offer factory-direct pricing, 
exceptional lead time flexibility, and reliable supply chain continuity.

Our vertically integrated operations span design, tooling, production, 
and quality control, allowing us to maintain rigorous standards while 
scaling efficiently to meet the demands of national restaurant 
chains, food service distributors, and private-label brands. 

About Us

Industries We Serve

QSR & Coffee 
Chains

Distributors & 
Importers

Institutional 
Food Service

Catering & 
Hospitality

Private Label 
Packaging



Our Certifications

To manufacture and deliver world-class packaging 
solutions that combine quality, affordability, and 
environmental responsibility for a global market.

We uphold consistent quality across all facilities

International scale with hands-on service from 
our U.S. headquarters

Flexible and adaptive production aligned with 
market needs

1.

2.

3.

Manufacturing Precision

Global Reach, 
Local Support

Responsiveness

Sustainability4. A core priority embedded in our materials, 
methods, and long-term vision

Our
Mission

Our
Core Values



Description: A durable and lightweight plastic 
commonly used for food-safe applications.

Features: Reusable, recyclable (Code #5), 
resistant to heat and cracking.

Best For: Cold and hot beverages in restaurants, 
cafes, and events.

Zegen plastic and paper straws are great for restaurants, bars and coffee 
shops. Available in a multitude of colors and diameters, Zegen has the 
perfect straw companion for all types of cold beverages.

At Zegen Packaging we offer high-quality straws made from a variety of 
materials to meet diverse customer needs. Each material is selected for 
its unique benefits in terms of sustainability, durability, and application.

Our Straw Materials

1. Polypropylene (PP)

Description: Biodegradable and compostable 
paper straws made from food-grade materials.

Features: Eco-friendly, disposable, customizable 
printing.

Best For: Single-use applications, eco-conscious 
events, quick-service establishments.

2.   Paper

Description: A compostable bioplastic derived 
from renewable resources like corn starch.

Features: Industrially compostable, looks and 
feels like plastic, clear or colored options.

Best For: Eco-friendly packaging, cold drinks, 
sustainability-focused venues.

3.   Polylactic Acid (PLA)

Description: A next-generation biodegradable 
plastic made by microbial fermentation.

Features: Fully compostable in marine and soil 
environments, petroleum-free.

Best For: High-end sustainable offerings, 
environmentally strict jurisdictions.

4.   Polyhydroxyalkanoates (PHA)

Our Products

Nice® Straws



Zegen Packaging offers straw in a variety of sizes to suit 
every beverage type-form light drink to thick, textured 
blends. Choose perfect size for your application 

Straw Sizes & Diameters

TYPE DIAMETER BEST FOR

Stirrers

Skinny Straws

Jumbo Straws

Fat / Giant /
Zombie

Boba Straws

0.118 in (3 mm)

0.138 in (3.5 mm)

0.197 in (5 mm)

0.276 in (7 mm)

0.472 in (12 mm)

Stirring hot drinks like coffee or espresso.
Compact and functional.

Light beverages such as cocktails, juices,
or sodas. Sleek and stylish.

The most popular size for sodas, iced tea,
and water.

Great for smoothies, milkshakes, and
thicker drinks.

Specifically designed for bubble tea,
with large tapioca pearls or jellies.



ZEGEN ITEM
NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR SIZE MATERIAL CASE/PACK

13505

967321

967369

703226

703233

703240

703356

703363

703370

703387

967376

12509

126891

Black

Neon Assorted

White W/Red Stripe

Black

Red

Neon Assorted

Black

Red

Neon Assorted

Green

Red W/White Stripe

Black

White

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

10/1000

10/1000

10/1000

10/1000

10/1000

10/1000

10/500

10/500

10/500

10/500

10/500

20/500

24/500

5.25 in

5.25 in

7.00 in

5.50 in

5.50 in

5.50 in

8.00 in

8.00 in

8.00 in

8.00 in

8.00 in

9.75 in

5.75 in

Stirrer 5.25", Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Stirrer 7", Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Skinny 5.5" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Skinny 5.5" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Skinny 5.5" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Skinny 8" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Skinny 8" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Skinny 8" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Skinny 8" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Skinny 8" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Skinny 9.75" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Milk 5.75" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Stirrer 5.25", Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Specification

Stirrer / Skinny



ZEGEN ITEM
NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR SIZE MATERIAL CASE/PACK

967390

967932

967383

703318

703301

703332

126907

126914

126921

126938

13177

126945

126952

Black

Red

Green

Black

Red

Clear

White W/Red Stripe

White

Black

Red

Clear

White W/Red Stripe

White

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

10/250

10/250

10/250

10/250

10/250

10/250

10/250

10/250

12/500

12/500

12/500

12/500

12/500

5.75 in

5.75 in

5.75 in

7.75 in

7.75 in

7.75 in

7.75 in

7.75 in

7.75 in

7.75 in

7.75 in

7.75 in

7.75 in

Jumbo 5.75" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Jumbo 5.75" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Jumbo 7.75" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Jumbo 7.75" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Jumbo 7.75" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Jumbo 7.75" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Jumbo 7.75" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Jumbo 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Jumbo 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Jumbo 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Jumbo 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Jumbo 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Jumbo 5.75" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Specification

Jumbo



ZEGEN ITEM
NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR SIZE MATERIAL CASE/PACK

126969

126976

126983

967659

967642

967666

Neon Assorted

White

Black

Red

Clear

White W/Red Stripe

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

12/200

10/500

4/500

4/500

4/500

4/500

7.75 in

7.75 in

10.25 in

10.25 in

10.25 in

10.25 in

Jumbo Flex 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Jumbo 10.25" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Jumbo 10.25" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Jumbo 10.25" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Jumbo 10.25" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Jumbo Flex 7.75" Straw, Poly Bagged, Unwrapped

Specification

Jumbo

ZEGEN ITEM
NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR SIZE MATERIAL CASE/PACK

703257

703264

703271

703530

Black

Red

Neon Assorted

Black

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

6/500

6/500

6/500

6/400

6.00 in

6.00 in

6.00 in

8.00 in

Fat 6" Straw, Windowed Box, Unwrapped

Fat 6" Straw, Windowed Box, Unwrapped

Fat 8" Straw, Windowed Box, Unwrapped

Fat 6" Straw, Windowed Box, Unwrapped

Fat 



ZEGEN ITEM
NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR SIZE MATERIAL CASE/PACK

703547

703554

968137

968144

968151

968205

968212

12210

703585

967550

Red

Neon Assorted

Orange

Blue

Green

Pink

Yellow

Black

Red

Red

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

6/400

6/400

6/400

6/400

6/400

6/400

6/400

20/500

6/450

450

8.00 in

8.00 in

8.00 in

8.00 in

8.00 in

8.00 in

8.00 in

10.00 in

10.50 in

10.50 in

Fat 8" Straw, Windowed Box, Unwrapped

Fat 8" Straw, Windowed Box, Unwrapped

Fat 8" Straw, Windowed Box, Unwrapped

Fat 8" Straw, Windowed Box, Unwrapped

Fat 8" Straw, Windowed Box, Unwrapped

Fat 8" Straw, Windowed Box, Unwrapped

Fat 10" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Fat 10.5" Straw, Windowed Box, Unwrapped

Fat/Zombie 10.5" Straw, Boxed, Unwrapped

Fat 8" Straw, Windowed Box, Unwrapped

Specification

Fat



ZEGEN ITEM
NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR SIZE MATERIAL CASE/PACK

967727

127010

127027

127034

127041

127638

126990

127003

968052

967826

967819

127058

967888

Purple

Black

Red

Clear

Red Stripe

Black

Red

Neon Assorted

Black

Red

Clear

Blue

Black

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

4/300

10/500

10/500

10/500

10/500

10/500

10/500

10/500

24/300

24/300

24/300

24/300

4/300

7.75 in

7.75 in

7.75 in

7.75 in

7.75 in

8.00 in

8.00 in

8.00 in

9.00 in

9.00 in

9.00 in

9.00 in

10.25 in

Giant 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant 8" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant 8" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant 8" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant 9" Straw, Bagged, Paper Wrapped

Giant 9" Straw, Bagged, Paper Wrapped

Giant 9" Straw, Bagged, Paper Wrapped

Giant 9" Straw, Bagged, Paper Wrapped

Giant 10.25" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Specification

Giant



ZEGEN ITEM
NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR SIZE MATERIAL CASE/PACK

967833

967871

127065

127072

967864

967840

967857

967901

127089

127096

127102

127119

Red

Clear

Red Stripe

Green

Blue

Orange

Purple

Red

Neon Assorted

Red

Clear

Blue

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

4/300

4/300

4/300

4/300

4/300

4/300

4/300

4/300

4/300

4/300

4/300

4/300

10.25 in

10.25 in

10.25 in

10.25 in

10.25 in

10.25 in

10.25 in

12.00 in

10.00 in

10.25 in

10.25 in

10.25 in

Giant 10.25" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant 10.25" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant 10.25" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant 10.25" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant 10.25" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant 10.25" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant 12" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant Flex 10" Straw, Boxed, Unwrapped

Giant 10.25" Spoon Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant 10.25" Spoon Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant 10.25" Spoon Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Giant 10.25" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Specification

Giant



ZEGEN ITEM
NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR SIZE MATERIAL CASE/PACK

968168

127126

127133

127140

127157

127164

Clear W/Blue Stripe

Red

Blue

Neon Assorted

Black

Neon Assorted

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

6/175

6/175

6/175

6/175

40/40

40/40

8.00 in

8.00 in

8.00 in

8.00 in

9.00 in

9.00 in

BoBa 8" Straw, Diagonal Cut, Windowed Boxed, 
Unwrapped

BoBa 8" Straw, Diagonal Cut, Windowed Boxed, 
Unwrapped

BoBa 8" Straw, Diagonal Cut, Windowed Boxed, 
Unwrapped

BoBa 9" Straw, Diagonal Cut, Bagged, Poly Wrapped

BoBa 9" Straw, Diagonal Cut, Bagged, Poly Wrapped

BoBa 8" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Specification

Boba

ZEGEN ITEM
NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR SIZE MATERIAL CASE/PACK

127560

127171

127188

127195

127201

127218

Black

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

PLA

10/1000

10/1000

10/500

6/500

10/500

6/500

5.25 in

5.25 in

7.75 in

7.75 in

7.75 in

7.75 in

Stirrer 5.25", Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Skinny 7.75" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Jumbo 7.75" Straw, Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

Skinny 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Jumbo 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

127225 Brown PLA 4/30010.25 inJumbo 10.25" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Stirrer 5.25", Windowed Boxed, Unwrapped

PLA (Sustainable Straws)



PS519629

PS519636

Blue Stripe

Black

PAPER

PAPER

8/300

8/175

7.75 in

7.75 inFat 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Unwrapped

Jumbo 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Unwrapped

PS703042

PS519582

Black

White

PAPER

PAPER

8/200

8/200

7.75 in

7.75 inJumbo 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Jumbo 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

ZEGEN ITEM
NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR SIZE MATERIAL CASE/PACK

127232

127249

Green

Green

PHA

PHA

10/375

8/250

7.75 in

10.25 inGiant 10.25" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Jumbo 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Paper Wrapped

Specification

PHA (Sustainable Straws)

ZEGEN ITEM
NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR SIZE MATERIAL CASE/PACK

PS519612

PS519605

Black

White

PAPER

PAPER

8/300

8/300

7.75 in

7.75 inJumbo 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Unwrapped

Jumbo 7.75" Straw, Boxed, Unwrapped

Paper (Sustainable Straws)



Our Products

Zegen PET, RPET, U-Shaped Cups & Lids

Zegen
PET Cups
Zegen PET Cups are clear, strong, and 
disposable cups for cold beverages. 
Made from Polyethylene Terephthalate 
(PET), they are available in sizes from 3 
oz to 32 oz. Our special feature is that 
the 12 oz through 24 oz cups all fit one 
common 98 mm lid (Flat/Dome), 
simplifying inventory and service.

Zegen
Lids
High-quality PET and RPET Lids are 
available for cup sizes ranging from 
8/10 oz to 32 oz (78 mm to 107 mm) in 
both flat and dome styles. We also 
produce squat- and sip-style lids, as 
well as universal 90 mm lids (10–22 oz) 
that fit all U-Shape Cups. Our lids 
provide a secure, snug fit on our cups 
and are guaranteed leak-proof.

Zegen
RPET Cups
RPET (Recycled Polyethylene 
Terephthalate) is a durable and 
more sustainable alternative to 
virgin PET, helping to reduce plastic 
waste. It's available in sizes ranging 
from 3 oz to 32 oz.

Zegen
U-Shaped Cups
 U-Shaped cups are disposable plastic 
cups with a distinctive rounded 
bottom, designed primarily for cold 
beverages. They are popular for their 
trendy design and durability. Made 
from PET plastic, they are available in 
sizes ranging from 10 to 22 oz and are 
compatible with our flat or dome lids.



RPET (Recycled Polyethylene Terephthalate) is a more sustainable 
alternative to virgin PET. Its primary benefits include reducing 
plastic waste, promoting sustainable packaging, and lowering 
carbon emissions.

• Retains most of the clarity and strength of virgin PET
• Eco-friendly, reduces reliance on virgin plastic
• Fully recyclable and can re-enter the circular economy
• Lower environmental impact, using up to 75% less energy in production

Our Cup & Lids Materials

RPET 

Features:

Cold food, beverages, and condiments,offering the same functional 
performance as virgin PET cups but utilizing a more sustainable, 
recycled material source.

Best For:

PET (Polyethylene Terephthalate) cups are clear, durable, and 
lightweight plastic containers widely used for serving cold beverages 
and food. They are the most common type of clear disposable cup in 
the foodservice industry .

• Crystal-clear transparency with high clarity
• Strong and highly resistant to cracking or shattering
• Lightweight, reducing shipping costs
• Highly recyclable, easily converted into RPET

Our Cup & Lids Materials

PET 

Features:

Cold food, beverages, and condiments because their 
exceptional clarity enhances product display.

Best For:



Specification

PET Cups

PET Cups

Description

Case Pack

Diameter (mm)

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number 519193

3 oz Cold Cup - Clear

2,500

22.8 x 13 x 12.8

0.0630

23.2

519209

7 oz Cold Cup - Clear

1,000

15.8 x 15 x 12.4

0.0480

14.3

519216

8 oz Cold Cup - Clear

1,000

14.2 x 12.6 x 16.2

0.0470

15.4

519223

9 oz Squat Cold Cup
- Clear

1,000

18.9 x 13.8 x 15.2

0.0650

19.8

519650

9 oz Tall Cold Cup
- Clear

1,000

 14.6 x 12.6 x 16.2 

0.0485

16.5

519230

10 oz Cold Cup - Clear

1,000

62 74 78 92 78 78

15 x 12.6 x 16.2

0.0500

18.7

Description

Diameter (mm)

Case Pack

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number 519247

 12 oz Cold Cup - Clear

98

19.7 x 16.2 x 16.2

0.0841

26.5

519254

16 oz  Cold Cup - Clear

98

19.7 x 16.5 x 16.2

0.0861

32.6

519261

20 oz  Cold Cup - Clear

98

19.7 x 16.7 x 16.2

0.0872

36.4

519278

24 oz Cold Cup - Clear

98

20.5 x 16.2 x 19.9

0.1070

38.6

519971

32 oz Cold Cup - Clear

107

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 600

20.9 x 17.3 x 13.4

0.0793

32.6

COLD CUP
3 oz

COLD CUP
7 oz

COLD CUP
8 oz

SQUAT COLD CUP
9 oz

TALL COLD CUP
9oz

COLD CUP
10 oz

COLD CUP
12 oz

COLD CUP
16 oz

COLD CUP
20 oz

COLD CUP
24 oz

COLD CUP
32 oz



Specification

PET Lids

519711

8/10 oz Flat Lid

1,000

519704

8/10 oz Dome Lid

1,000

519285

9 oz Squat Flat Lid

1,000

519292

9 oz Squat Dome Lid 

1,000

519308

12-24 oz Flat Lid 

1,000

78 78 92 92 98

 16.7 x 13.6 x 8.3

0.0308

6.6

 16.7 x 13.6 x 10.6

0.0396

7.9

19.3 x 15.4 x 8.1

0.0392

8.2

19.3 x 15.4 x 11.2

0.0545

10.2

20.1 x 14.2 x 8.7

0.0404

8.4

Description

Case Pack

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number 703295

12-24 oz Sip Lid

1,000

519988

32 oz Flat Lid

600

519995

32 oz Dome Lid

600

703707

32 oz Sip Lid

600

519315

12-24 oz Dome Lid

1,000

98 107 107 10798

20.5 x 16.5 x 10.6

0.0524

11

18.1 x 13.8 x 8.1

0.0330

6.6

18.1 x 13.8 x 11.8

0.0483

8.8

18.1 x 13.8 x 10.4

0.0427

8.2

20.1 x 18.1 x 8.7

0.0516

10.8

Flat Lid
8/10 oz

Dome Lid
8/10 oz

Flat Lid
9 oz

Dome Lid
9 oz

Flat Lid
12-24 oz

Dome Lid
12-24 oz

Sip Lid
12-24 oz

Flat Lid
32 oz

Dome Lid
32 oz

Sip Lid
32 oz

Description

Case Pack

Diameter (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number

PET Lids



Specification

RPET Cups

Description

Case Pack

Diameter (mm)

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number 762006

3 oz Cold Cup - Clear

2,500

22.8 x 13 x 12.8

0.0630

762013

7 oz Cold Cup - Clear

1,000

15.8 x 15 x 12.4

0.0480

762020

8 oz Cold Cup - Clear

1,000

14.2 x 12.6 x 16.2

0.0470

762037

9 oz Squat Cold Cup
- Clear

1,000

18.9 x 13.8 x 15.2

0.0650

762044

9 oz Tall Cold Cup
- Clear

1,000

 14.6 x 12.6 x 16.2 

0.0485

762051

10 oz Cold Cup - Clear

1,000

62 74 78 92 78 78

15 x 12.6 x 16.2

0.0500

Description

Diameter (mm)

Case Pack

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number 762068

 12 oz Cold Cup - Clear

98

19.7 x 16.2 x 16.2

0.0841

762075

16 oz  Cold Cup - Clear

98

19.7 x 16.5 x 16.2

0.0861

762082

20 oz  Cold Cup - Clear

98

19.7 x 16.7 x 16.2

0.0872

762099

24 oz Cold Cup - Clear

98

20.5 x 16.2 x 19.9

0.1070

762105

32 oz Cold Cup - Clear

107

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 600

20.9 x 17.3 x 13.4

0.0793

COLD CUP
3 oz

COLD CUP
7 oz

COLD CUP
8 oz

SQUAT COLD CUP
9 oz

TALL COLD CUP
9oz

COLD CUP
10 oz

COLD CUP
12 oz

COLD CUP
16 oz

COLD CUP
20 oz

COLD CUP
24 oz

COLD CUP
32 oz

23.2 14.3 15.4 19.8 16.5 18.7

26.5 32.6 36.4 38.6 32.6

RPET Cups



Specification

RPET Lids

762112

8/10 oz Flat Lid

1,000

762129

8/10 oz Dome Lid

1,000

762136

9 oz Squat Flat Lid

1,000

762143

9 oz Squat Dome Lid 

1,000

762150

12-24 oz Flat Lid 

1,000

78 78 92 92 98

 16.7 x 13.6 x 8.3

0.0308

 16.7 x 13.6 x 10.6

0.0396

19.3 x 15.4 x 8.1

0.0392

19.3 x 15.4 x 11.2

0.0545

20.1 x 14.2 x 8.7

0.0404

Description

Case Pack

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number 762174

12-24 oz Sip Lid

1,000

762181

32 oz Flat Lid

600

762198

32 oz Dome Lid

600

762204

32 oz Sip Lid

600

762167

12-24 oz Dome Lid

1,000

20.5 x 16.5 x 10.6

0.0524

18.1 x 13.8 x 8.1

0.0330

18.1 x 13.8 x 11.8

0.0483

18.1 x 13.8 x 10.4

0.0427

20.1 x 18.1 x 8.7

0.0516

Flat Lid
8/10 oz

Dome Lid
8/10 oz

Flat Lid
9 oz

Dome Lid
9 oz

Flat Lid
12-24 oz

Dome Lid
12-24 oz

Sip Lid
12-24 oz

Flat Lid
32 oz

Dome Lid
32 oz

Sip Lid
32 oz

Description

Case Pack

Diameter (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number

98 107 107 10798 98 107 107 10798

6.6 7.9 8.2 10.2 8.4

11 6.6 8.8 8.210.8

RPET Lids



Specification

PET U-Shaped Cups

Description

Case Pack

Diameter (mm)

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number 127386

10 oz U-Shaped Cup - Clear

1,000

15.16 x 14.57 x 18.31

0.0620

127393

12 oz U-Shaped Cup - Clear

1,000

15.75 x 14.57 x 18.31

0.0688

127409

14 oz U-Shaped Cup - Clear

1,000

16.14 x 14.57 x 18.31

0.0705

127416

16 oz U-Shaped Cup - Clear

1,000

16.93 x 14.57 x 18.31

0.0740

127423

22 oz U-Shaped Cup - Clear

1,000

 18.11 x 14.57x 18.31 

0.0791

90 90 90 90 90

U-SHAPED CUP
10 oz

U-SHAPED CUP
12 oz

U-SHAPED CUP
14 oz

U-SHAPED CUP
16 oz

U-SHAPED CUP
22 oz

22.1 25.4 26.5 33.1 38.6

Description

Diameter (mm)

Case Pack

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number

PET Lids

Description

Case Pack

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number 127447

10-22 oz Dome Lid

1,000

127485

10-22 oz Sip Lid

1,000

127430

10-22 oz Flat Lid

1,000

 19.29 x 15.35 x 9.06 

0.0440

 19.29 x 15.35 x 9.45 

0.0460

 19.29 x 15.35 x 8.07 

0.0392

Diameter (mm) 90 9090

9.9 9.97.7

Flat Lid
10-22 oz

Dome Lid
10-22 oz

Sip Lid
10-22 oz



Our Products

PP Portion Cups & Lids

Zegen
PP Portion Cups & Lids
Zegen PP Portion Cups are small, lightweight, and durable 
containers made from Polypropylene (PP) plastic. Ideal for 
portioning dressings, sauces, or dips for takeout and delivery. 
Available in sizes 0.75 oz to 5.5 oz in clear and black colors. 
The lids are made from PP plastic in a flat style and are sized 
from 45 mm to 74 mm to fit all cups (0.75 oz to 5.5 oz).



Specification

PET Portion Lids

Description

Case Pack

Diameter (mm)

Item Number 703509

0.75 / 1 oz PET Flat Lid

2,500

703516

1.5 / 2 / 2.5 oz PET Flat Lid

2,500

703523

3.25 / 4 / 5.5 oz PET Flat Lid

2,500

45 62 74

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

 15.8 x 8.1 x 9.8

0.0205

4.4

 15.8 x 10.4 x 13.2

0.0355

8.3

17.9 x 12.4 x 15.8

0.0573

11

Flat Lid
0.75 / 1 oz 

Flat Lid
1.5 / 2 / 2.5 oz

Flat Lid
3.25 / 4 / 5.5 oz

Polypropylene (PP) is a highly favored material in the food industry, offering 
superior durability and the ability to withstand contact with oils and fats.

• Leak-Resistant
• Reclosable
• Stackable

• Multiple Sizes
• Available in clear & 

black color options

Holding hot, oily, or acidic 
foods, sauces, and dressings

Our Portion Cup Materials

Portion Lid Materials

PP 

These lids are made from durable PET material in a flat shape, specifically 
engineered to create a secure, leak-resistant seal with your PP portion 
cups, essential for safe takeout and delivery of sauces, dressings, and dips.

PET 

Features: Best For:



Specification

PP Portion Cups

Description

Case Pack

Diameter (mm)

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number 703394

0.75 oz PP Portion Cup - Clear

2,500

703400 / 703738

1 oz PP Portion Cup - Clear/Black

2,500

703417 / 703745

1.5 oz PP Portion Cup - Clear/Black

2,500

703424 / 703431

2 oz PP Portion Cup - Clear/Black

2,500

45 45 62 62

17.3 x 7.7 x 9.5

0.0206

7.7

17.3 x 7.7 x 9.5

0.0206

8.3

16.9 x 10.2 x 12.4

0.0352

11

16.9 x 10.2 x 12.4

0.0352

12.2

Portion Cup
Clear - 0.75 oz

Portion Cup
Clear/Black - 1 oz

Portion Cup
Clear/Black - 1.5 oz

Portion Cup
Clear/Black - 2 oz

Portion Cup
Clear/Black - 3.25 oz

Portion Cup
Clear/Black - 4 oz

Portion Cup
Clear/Black - 5.5 oz

Portion Cup
Clear - 2.5 oz

703455 / 703462

3.25 oz PP Portion Cup - Clear/Black

2,500

703479 / 703486

4 oz PP Portion Cup - Clear/Black

2,500

703493 / 703752

5.5 oz PP Portion Cup - Clear/Black

2,500

703448

2.5 oz PP Portion Cup - Clear

2,500

74 74 7462

17.1 x 12.2 x 14.6

0.0499

16.5

17.7 x 12.2 x 14.6

0.0516

18.7

20.9 x 12.2 x 14.6

0.0608

22.6

19.5 x 10.2 x 12.6

0.0412

16

Description

Case Pack

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number

Diameter (mm)

PP Portion Cups



Our Products

Zegen PET, RPET, PP Deli Containers & Lids

A deli container is a versatile, plastic food storage solution designed to 
keep prepared foods fresh and secure during storage and transport. Key 
features include airtight, leak-resistant lids; stackable designs for 
space-saving efficiency; and durable materials that can withstand high 
and low temperatures. It is available in sizes ranging from 8 to 32 oz and 
a choice of materials: PET, RPET, and PP.

Our deli container lids are available in sizes matching the full 
container range (8 to 32 oz) and come in a choice of materials 
(PET, RPET, and PP) and styles (flat and dome), depending on the 
container material.

Zegen
Deli Containers

Zegen
Deli Container Lids



• Stackable
• Reclosable
• Leak-resistant

Features:

The storage and transport of various prepared foods, 
including hot or cold items like soups, sauces, salads, 
and deli items.

Best For:

RPET provides the same crystal-clear, glass-like visibility as 
virgin PET, while serving as a more sustainable, 
eco-friendly alternative.

PP 

Offering the highest level of clarity and gloss, this material 
makes cold condiments, side salads, or desserts highly and 
instantly visually appealing.

Our Deli Container & Lid Materials

PET 

This material provides an excellent barrier against oils, 
fats, and acidic foods, and it is suitable for food with high 
temperatures.

RPET



Specification

PET Deli Containers

Description

Case Pack

Diameter (mm)

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number 762211

8 oz PET Deli Container

500

23.43 x 16.14 x 9.84

0.0610

762228

12 oz PET Deli Container

500

23.43 x 16.14 x 9.84

0.0610

762235

16 oz PET Deli Container

500

23.43 x 16.54 x 9.84

0.0655

762242

24 oz PET Deli Container

500

23.43 x 18.5  x 9.84

0.0699

762259

32 oz PET Deli Container

500

23.43 x 18.9 x 9.84

0.0714

117 117 117 117 117

Deli Container
8 oz

Deli Container
12 oz

Deli Container
16 oz

Deli Container
24 oz

Deli Container
32 oz

14.3 17.6 19.8 25.4 27.1

Description

Diameter (mm)

Case Pack

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number

PET Lids

Description

Case Pack

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number 762273

8-32 oz Dome Lid

500

762266

8-32 oz Flat Lid

500

 24.02 x 11.22 x 10.24 

0.0452

 24.02 x 10.83 x 10.24 

0.0436

Diameter (mm) 117117

8.88.8

Flat Lid
8-32 oz

Dome Lid
8-32 oz



Specification

RPET Deli Containers

Description

Case Pack

Diameter (mm)

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number 762280

8 oz RPET Deli Container

500

23.43 x 16.14 x 9.84

0.0610

762297

12 oz RPET Deli Container

500

23.43 x 16.14 x 9.84

0.0610

762303

16 oz RPET Deli Container

500

23.43 x 16.54 x 9.84

0.0655

762310

24 oz RPET Deli Container

500

23.43 x 18.5  x 9.84

0.0699

762327

32 oz RPET Deli Container

500

23.43 x 18.9 x 9.84

0.0714

117 117 117 117 117

Deli Container
8 oz

Deli Container
12 oz

Deli Container
16 oz

Deli Container
24 oz

Deli Container
32 oz

14.3 17.6 19.8 25.4 27.1

Description

Diameter (mm)

Case Pack

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number

RPET Lids

Description

Case Pack

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number 762341

8-32 oz Dome Lid

500

762334

8-32 oz Flat Lid

500

 24.02 x 11.22 x 10.24 

0.0452

 24.02 x 10.83 x 10.24 

0.0436

Diameter (mm) 117117

8.88.8

Flat Lid
8-32 oz

Dome Lid
8-32 oz



Specification

PP Deli Containers

Description

Case Pack

Diameter (mm)

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number 762358

8 oz PP Deli Container

500

23.43 x 9.65 x 11.81

0.0440

762365

12 oz PP Deli Container

500

 23.43 x 9.65 x 12.60

0.0470

762372

16 oz PP Deli Container

500

23.43 x 9.65 x 15.16

0.0560

762389

24 oz PP Deli Container

500

23.43 x 9.65 x 18.90

0.0700

762396

32 oz PP Deli Container

500

23.43 x 9.65 x 22.05

0.0820

117 117 117 117 117

Deli Container
8 oz

Deli Container
12 oz

Deli Container
16 oz

Deli Container
24 oz

Deli Container
32 oz

11 13.2 14.3 17.6 22

Description

Diameter (mm)

Case Pack

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number

PP Lids

Description

Case Pack

Case Dimension (inch)

Case Cube (m3)

Case Weight (lbs)

Item Number 762402

8-32 oz Flat Lid

500

 23.82 x 9.65 x 11.61 

0.0440

Diameter (mm) 117

7

Flat Lid
8-32 oz



• Solid colors or multicolor options
• Transparent or translucent
• Pantone color matching available 

(MOO applies)

Our Custom Capabilities:

1. Colors

Custom
Products

Straws, Cold Cups
and Portion Cups

• 1-6 color logo printing on cups, custom 
wrapper printing, or straws

• Food-safe ink & full wrap printing

2. Printing

Custom
Products

Straws, Cold Cups
and Deli Containers

• Straws are available individually wrapped or 
unwrapped, with options for bulk or 
retail-ready packaging.

• Can be customized to accommodate private 
branding specifications.

3. Packaging

Custom
Products

Straws, Cold Cups, 
Portion Cups and Deli Containers

• PP, Paper, PLA, PHA (bio-based & 
compostable)

• Choose based on sustainability goals 
or regulations

4. Material Options

Custom
Products Straws

• Custom sizing and thickness based on 
preferences & needs

5. Lengths and Diameters

Custom
Products Straws

• Diagonal-cut (especially for boba straws)
• Spoon design
• Art straws for cocktails

6. Tips, Ends, and Styles

Custom
Products Straws

Zegen Packaging empowers you to create the perfect food packaging solutions for your 
brand, covering everything from straws and cold cups to portion cups and deli containers.

Customizable Products



Zegen Packaging

www.zegenpackaging.com

PO Box 376

Mountlake Terrace, WA, 98043

Office  : 425-775-9516

Fax : 425-775-9097


